
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 108 108Collins H EE 120798 AA
2 T: 106 106Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
3 T: 104 104Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
4 T: 101 101Wells J EE 2744 AA
5 T: 97 97Bostock P EE 122481 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 108 108Curran P EE 114269 A
1 T: 108 108Wright AP EE 102815 A
3 T: 104 104Hudson JA EE 43093 A
4 T: 103 103Heath D EE 111685 A
4 T: 103 103Pearson A EE 109092 A
6 T: 102 102Fisher L EE 89790 A
7 T: 99 99Frisby DJ EE 113415 A
7 T: 99 99Thompson GM EE 109037 A
9 T: 97 97Davison N EE 123763 A
10 T: 96 96Arnold R EE 123736 A
10 T: 96 96Griffith G EE 122477 A
12 T: 95 95Goodman JA EE 94540 A
13 T: 94 94Wade T EE 128419 A
13 T: 94 94Wood K EE 87430 A
15 T: 93 93Read J EE 137483 A*
15 T: 93 93Thornhill S EE 134331 A
17 T: 89 89Kaminski J EE 121665 A
18 T: 88 88Gill L EE 127545 A
18 T: 88 88Judge M EE 122866 A
20 T: 87 87Tate MM EE 15088 A
21 T: 79 79Allman JB EE 101392 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 105 105Hamilton G EE 129927 B
1 T: 105 105Lyon NA EE 52170 B
3 T: 94 94George P EE 135046 B
3 T: 94 94Grigg M EE 130082 B
5 T: 92 92Wheatley B EE 133782 B
6 T: 88 88CHRIS NM 2 B*
7 T: 87 87Cookson L EE 117253 B
7 T: 87 87Green S EE 137480 B
9 T: 86 86Squire J EE 115674 B
10 T: 85 85Baines G EE 133265 B
10 T: 85 85COX S NM 4 B*
12 T: 84 84LORD S NM 1 B*
13 T: 82 82Masters P EE 132237 B
13 T: 82 82Venables M EE 132099 B
15 T: 81 81Nelson E EE 122047 B
16 T: 79 79Hawkins A EE 130326 B
17 T: 78 78Gagin DP EE 124045 B
18 T: 77 77Banner R EE 135144 B
19 T: 75 75Owen F EE 123127 B
20 T: 67 67Maud L EE 135138 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Scurr R EE 118809 C
2 T: 86 86Goodman TJ EE 127522 C
3 T: 85 85Withey HJ EE 131247 C
4 T: 82 82Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
5 T: 79 79Russell A EE 138879 C
5 T: 79 79TREWEEK K NM 5 C*
7 T: 78 78Paragreen T EE 137786 C
8 T: 77 77Muttock BK EE 9625 C
8 T: 77 77Smith G EE 136357 C
10 T: 76 76FREEMAN R NM 9 C*
11 T: 75 75Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
12 T: 72 72Hart D EE 81655 C
12 T: 72 72TREWEEK A NM 6 C*
14 T: 71 71Taylor C EE 135745 C
15 T: 70 70SHEPPARD D NM 8 C*
16 T: 67 67Renshaw T EE 135216 C
16 T: 67 67WINTER C NM 11 C*
16 T: 67 67Withey RG EE 125367 C
19 T: 66 66STODDARD A NM 10 C*
20 T: 62 62MATT NM 3 C*
21 T: 60 60HOLLAND A NM 7 C*
22 T: 53 53SUTCLIFFE R NM 12 C*
23 T: 51 51Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
24 T: 44 44Bradley K EE 513090 C*
25 T: 39 39Robinson R EE 129344 C

Scores Report
120 AUTO SHOOT ESP

22/09/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 22 September 2018 17:02:41 Page 4 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Goodman TJ EE 127522 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85Withey HJ EE 131247 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81Nelson E EE 122047 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 108 108Collins H EE 120798 SNR
1 T: 108 108Curran P EE 114269 SNR
1 T: 108 108Wright AP EE 102815 SNR
4 T: 106 106Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
5 T: 105 105Hamilton G EE 129927 SNR
5 T: 105 105Lyon NA EE 52170 SNR
7 T: 104 104Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
7 T: 104 104Hudson JA EE 43093 SNR
9 T: 103 103Pearson A EE 109092 SNR
10 T: 102 102Fisher L EE 89790 SNR
11 T: 99 99Frisby DJ EE 113415 SNR
11 T: 99 99Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
13 T: 97 97Bostock P EE 122481 SNR
13 T: 97 97Davison N EE 123763 SNR
15 T: 96 96Arnold R EE 123736 SNR
15 T: 96 96Griffith G EE 122477 SNR
17 T: 95 95Goodman JA EE 94540 SNR
18 T: 94 94Grigg M EE 130082 SNR
18 T: 94 94Wade T EE 128419 SNR
18 T: 94 94Wood K EE 87430 SNR
21 T: 93 93Read J EE 137483 SNR
22 T: 89 89Kaminski J EE 121665 SNR
23 T: 88 88CHRIS NM 2 SNR
23 T: 88 88Gill L EE 127545 SNR
23 T: 88 88Judge M EE 122866 SNR
26 T: 87 87Green S EE 137480 SNR
27 T: 86 86Squire J EE 115674 SNR
28 T: 85 85COX S NM 4 SNR
29 T: 84 84LORD S NM 1 SNR
30 T: 82 82Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
30 T: 82 82Venables M EE 132099 SNR
32 T: 79 79Allman JB EE 101392 SNR
32 T: 79 79Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR
32 T: 79 79Russell A EE 138879 SNR
32 T: 79 79TREWEEK K NM 5 SNR
36 T: 78 78Paragreen T EE 137786 SNR
37 T: 77 77Banner R EE 135144 SNR
37 T: 77 77Smith G EE 136357 SNR
39 T: 76 76FREEMAN R NM 9 SNR
40 T: 72 72Hart D EE 81655 SNR
40 T: 72 72TREWEEK A NM 6 SNR
42 T: 71 71Taylor C EE 135745 SNR
43 T: 70 70SHEPPARD D NM 8 SNR
44 T: 67 67Maud L EE 135138 SNR
44 T: 67 67Renshaw T EE 135216 SNR
44 T: 67 67WINTER C NM 11 SNR
47 T: 66 66STODDARD A NM 10 SNR
48 T: 62 62MATT NM 3 SNR
49 T: 60 60HOLLAND A NM 7 SNR
50 T: 53 53SUTCLIFFE R NM 12 SNR
51 T: 39 39Robinson R EE 129344 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 103 103Heath D EE 111685 VET
2 T: 101 101Wells J EE 2744 VET
3 T: 94 94George P EE 135046 VET
4 T: 93 93Thornhill S EE 134331 VET
5 T: 92 92Wheatley B EE 133782 VET
6 T: 91 91Scurr R EE 118809 VET
7 T: 87 87Cookson L EE 117253 VET
7 T: 87 87Tate MM EE 15088 VET
9 T: 85 85Baines G EE 133265 VET
10 T: 82 82Masters P EE 132237 VET
11 T: 78 78Gagin DP EE 124045 VET
12 T: 77 77Muttock BK EE 9625 VET
13 T: 75 75Owen F EE 123127 VET
13 T: 75 75Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
15 T: 67 67Withey RG EE 125367 VET
16 T: 51 51Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
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